
46194 N I-94 Service Drive 
Belleville, MI 48111 

P: 734-857-6200 | F: 734-857-6229 
E: gm@hiebelleville.com  

W: hiexpress.com/bellevillemi 

  Belleville (Airport Area) 

 All meeting room rentals and services including audio/visual equipment and food & beverage are subject to 6% sales tax and 19% service charge.  
Pricing is subject to change without notice. The illustrations shown in the menu are for demonstration purposes only and are not a true representation of the menu items.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Van Buren 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Willow Run 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Belleville 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Room 
Square 

Footage 
Room 

Dimensions 
Classroom 

Setup 
Theatre 
Setup 

Banquet 

Rounds (8) 
Boardroom 

Setup 
U- 

Shape 
Hollow 
Square 

Entire 
Room 

(Banquet) 

 

3700 
 

45’ x 86’ 
 

150 
 

250 
 

200 
 

75 
 

100 
 

80 

 

Van Buren 
 

1250 
 

45’ x 28’ 
 

30 
 

70 
 

50 
 

20 
 

24 
 

30 

 

Willow Run 
 

1250 
 

45’ x 28’ 
 

30 
 

70 

 

50 
 

20 
 

24 
 

30 

 

Belleville 
 

1100 
 

39’ x 28’ 
 

24 
 

60 
 

40 
 

15 
 

20 
 

20 

 


