46194 N I-94 Service Drive Belleville, MI 48111 P: 734-857-6200 | F: 734-857-6229 E: gm@hiebelleville.com W: hiexpress.com/bellevillemi



Belleville (Airport Area)



Room	Square Footage	Room Dimensions	Classroom Setup	Theatre Setup	Banquet Rounds (8)	Boardroom Setup	U- Shape	Hollow Square
Entire Room (Banquet)	3700	45' x 86'	150	250	200	75	100	80
Van Buren	1250	45' x 28'	30	70	50	20	24	30
Willow Run	1250	45' x 28'	30	70	50	20	24	30
Belleville	1100	39' x 28'	24	60	40	15	20	20

All meeting room rentals and services including audio/visual equipment and food & beverage are subject to 6% sales tax and 19% service charge. Pricing is subject to change without notice. The illustrations shown in the menu are for demonstration purposes only and are not a true representation of the menu items.